06/024/2025

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG

14

15

21*

29

12

19

26

10

17

24

31

NINE HOLE WOMENS ASSOCIATION

7 AM

7 AM

2:00 PM

7 AM

7 AM

8 AM

7 AM

7 AM

7 AM

7 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

6:30 AM

2025 GOLF SCHEDULE

TEAM PLAY, SCRAMBLE FORMAT

SIGN-UP, SCRAMBLE WITH
18 HOLERS (5/14)

SIGN-UP FOR O'CONNELL CUP
TEAM PLAY/FAMILY TEES

SHOTGUN SCRAMBLE AND DINNER
WITH 18 HOLERS (9 HOLERS HOST)

O’CONNELL CUP QUALIFYING ROUND

FAIRWAYS AND PUTTS (2 Courses) — *Please note -
this is a Wednesday

SHOTGUN TEAM PLAY
WELCOME BACK COFFEE

O’CONNELL CUP FINALS/INDIVIDUAL PLAY
O’CONNELL CUP RAIN DATE/TEAM PLAY
FLAG DAY

TEAM PLAY

NO LEAGUE PLAY THIS WEEK

SIGN-UP FOR LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP
TEAM PLAY

LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP
FIRST ROUND LG/LN (LN Port/LG Starb)

LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP
SECOND ROUND LG/LN (LN Port/LG Starb)

LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP
FINAL ROUND LG/LN (LN Port/ LG Starb)

LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP RAIN DATE



WHO’'S ODD ENOUGH? LOW NET/2 COURSES
14 6:30 AM CRIERS, THROW OUT YOUR
2 WORST HOLES, LN

AUG 21 8:00 AM RALLY FOR WOMEN
SHOTGUN/SCRAMBLE/LUNCHEON
CLOSEST TO HOLE AND LINE
28 6:30 AM 4 CLUBS AND A PUTTER LG/LN
SEP 4 7:00 AM TEAM PLAY
11 7:00 AM INDIVIDUAL PLAY
18 7:00 AM TEAM PLAY NO PUTTS
25 8:30 AM ANNUAL MEETING/MEMORIAL
SHOTGUN SCRAMBLE
CLOSEST TO HOLE AND LINE
OCT 2 7:30 AM TEAM PLAY (1 COURSE)
9 7:30 AM EVEN STEVEN (2 COURSES)
16 8:00 AM TEAM PLAY/BRAMBLE
23 8:00 AM INDIVIDUAL PLAY

30 8:00 AM AUTUMN LEAVES, TEAM PLAY
COFFEE

DEC TBA HOLIDAY LUNCH CGC 9 HOLERS

BOARD MEETINGS WILL BE THE FIRST MONDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 8:30 AM STARTING IN APRIL.
THE ANNUAL MEETING WILL BE ON SEPTEMBER 25TH. ALL MEMBERS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND.

IN JULY WE WILL PROVIDE LUNCH FOR THE MAINTENANCE STAFF

THE O’CONNELL CUP QUALIFYING ROUND WILL BE PLAYED ON PORT
THE LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP WILL BE LN/PORT, LG/STARBOARD

06/024/2025



