## NINE HOLE WOMENS ASSOCIATION 2025 GOLF SCHEDULE

MAY	1	7 AM	TEAM PLAY, SCRAMBLE FORMAT
	1		SIGN-UP, SCRAMBLE WITH 18 HOLERS (5/14)
	3		SIGN-UP FOR O'CONNELL CUP
	8	7 AM	TEAM PLAY/FAMILY TEES
	14	2:00 PM	SHOTGUN SCRAMBLE AND DINNER WITH 18 HOLERS (9 HOLERS HOST)
	15	7 AM	O'CONNELL CUP QUALIFYING ROUND
	21*	7 AM	FAIRWAYS AND PUTTS (2 Courses) – *Please note - this is a Wednesday
	29	8 AM	SHOTGUN TEAM PLAY WELCOME BACK COFFEE
JUNE	5	7 AM	O'CONNELL CUP FINALS/INDIVIDUAL PLAY
	12	7 AM	O'CONNELL CUP RAIN DATE/TEAM PLAY
	19	7 AM	FLAG DAY
	26	7 AM	TEAM PLAY
JULY	3		NO LEAGUE PLAY THIS WEEK
	3		SIGN-UP FOR LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP
	10	6:30 AM	TEAM PLAY
	17	6:30 AM	LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP FIRST ROUND LG/LN (LN Port/LG Starb)
	24	6:30 AM	LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP SECOND ROUND LG/LN (LN Port/LG Starb)
	31	6:30 AM	LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL ROUND LG/LN (LN Port/ LG Starb)
AUG	7	6:30 AM	LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP RAIN DATE

06/024/2025

## WHO'S ODD ENOUGH? LOW NET/2 COURSES

	14	6:30 AM	CRIERS, THROW OUT YOUR 2 WORST HOLES, LN
AUG	21	8:00 AM	RALLY FOR WOMEN SHOTGUN/SCRAMBLE/LUNCHEON CLOSEST TO HOLE AND LINE
	28	6:30 AM	4 CLUBS AND A PUTTER LG/LN
SEP	4	7:00 AM	TEAM PLAY
	11	7:00 AM	INDIVIDUAL PLAY
	18	7:00 AM	TEAM PLAY NO PUTTS
	25	8:30 AM	ANNUAL MEETING/MEMORIAL SHOTGUN SCRAMBLE CLOSEST TO HOLE AND LINE
OCT	2	7:30 AM	TEAM PLAY (1 COURSE)
	9	7:30 AM	EVEN STEVEN (2 COURSES)
	16	8:00 AM	TEAM PLAY/BRAMBLE
	23	8:00 AM	INDIVIDUAL PLAY
	30	8:00 AM	AUTUMN LEAVES, TEAM PLAY COFFEE
DEC	TBA		HOLIDAY LUNCH CGC 9 HOLERS

BOARD MEETINGS WILL BE THE FIRST MONDAY OF EACH MONTH AT 8:30 AM STARTING IN APRIL. THE ANNUAL MEETING WILL BE ON SEPTEMBER 25TH. ALL MEMBERS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND.

IN JULY WE WILL PROVIDE LUNCH FOR THE MAINTENANCE STAFF THE O'CONNELL CUP QUALIFYING ROUND WILL BE PLAYED ON PORT THE LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP WILL BE LN/PORT, LG/STARBOARD